Porter, Tyler (ECON 214) (01)

Tyler Porter

ECON 214-01 Intro Econ Networks

Fall 2023
Raters Students
Responded 4
Invited 7
Response Ratio 57.1%

Course Evaluation Form

This form is intended to help instructors identify areas of strength and weakness in their teaching. Results are also utilized for the
purpose of performance review. Please keep these objectives in mind as you provide your responses.

Rate your level of effort in this course:

Rate your level of effort in this course:

1-Very Slight (0) | 0.0%
2 (0) 0.0%
3-Casual (0) | 0.0%
4 (0) 0.0%
5-Moderate (0)  0.0%
6 (1) 25.0%
7-Fairly Serious (0) 1 0.0%
8 (2) 50.0%
9-Strenuous (1) 25.0%
[ Total (4) ]
0 50% 100%

What is your expected grade in this course?

What is your expected grade in this course?

A+ orA (2) 50.0%
A-or B+ (2) 50.0%
BorB-(0) 0.0%
C+orC(0) 0.0%
Below C (0) 0.0%
[ Total (4) ]
50% 100%
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Please rate the overall quality of:

1. The Course 2. The Teaching

1-Poor (0) | 0.0% 1-Poor (0)  0.0%
2(0)  0.0% 2(0) 0.0%
3-Fair (0) | 0.0% 3-Fair (0) 0.0%
4 (0)  0.0% 4 (0) 0.0%
5-Good (0) | 0.0% 5-Good (0)  0.0%
6 (0)  0.0% 6 (0) 0.0%
7-Outstanding (0) 1 0.0% 7-Outstanding (0)  0.0%
8 (1) 25.0% 8 (1) 25.0%
9-Exceptional (3) 75.0% 9-Exceptional (3) 75.0%
[ Total (4) ] [ Total (4) ]
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%
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Please rate the course and the instructor on the following criteria:

2. The assignments were a useful part of the course.

1.1 knew what was expected of me in this course.

1-Strongly Disagree (0) 0.0%
2(0) 0.0%
3-Disagree (0) 0.0%
4 (0) 0.0%
5-Neither Agree nor Disagree (0) 0.0%
6 (0) 0.0%

7-Agree (2) 50.0%
8 (0) 0.0%

9-Strongly Agree (2) 50.0%

[ Total (4) ]
0 50% 100%

1-Strongly Disagree (

2

3-Disagree

4

5-Neither Agree nor Disagree

9-Strongly Agree

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
[ Total (4

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

50.0%

50.0%

50%

100%

3. There was a clear connection between instruction and
assessment.

1-Strongly Disagree (0) 0.0%
2(0) 0.0%
3-Disagree (0) 0.0%
4 (0) 0.0%
5-Neither Agree nor Disagree (0) 0.0%
6 (0) 0.0%

7-Agree (2) 50.0%
8 (0) 0.0%

9-Strongly Agree (2) 50.0%

[ Total (4) ]
0 50% 100%

4. Instructor

1-Strongly Disagree (

2

3-Disagree

4

5-Neither Agree nor Disagree

9-Strongly Agree

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
[ Total (4

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

conveyed enthusiasm for the subject.

25.0%

75.0%

50%

100%

5. Instructor communicated knowledge effectively.

6. Instructor treated students with respect.

1-Strongly Disagree (0) 0.0% 1-Strongly Disagree (0)  0.0%
2(0) 0.0% 2(0) 0.0%
3-Disagree (0) 0.0% 3-Disagree (0) | 0.0%
4(0) 0.0% 4 (0) | 0.0%
5-Neither Agree nor Disagree (0) 0.0% 5-Neither Agree nor Disagree (0)  0.0%
6 (0) 0.0% 6 (0) | 0.0%

7-Agree (1) 25.0% 7-Agree (1) 25.0%
8(0) 0.0% 8(0) 0.0%

9-Strongly Agree (3) 75.0% 9-Strongly Agree (3) 75.0%
[ Total (4) ] [ Total (4) ]
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%
7. Instructor was accessible outside of class.

1-Strongly Disagree (0) 0.0% 1-Strongly Disagree (0) | 0.0%
2(0) 0.0% 2 (0) 0.0%
3-Disagree (0) 0.0% 3-Disagree (0) 0.0%
4 (0) 0.0% 4 (0) | 0.0%
5-Neither Agree nor Disagree (0) 0.0% 5-Neither Agree nor Disagree (0)  0.0%
6 (0) 0.0% 6 (0) 0.0%

7-Agree (1) 25.0% 7-Agree (1) 25.0%
8(0) 0.0% 8 (0) 0.0%

9-Strongly Agree (3) 75.0% 9-Strongly Agree (3) 75.0%
[ Total (4) ] [ Total (4) ]
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%
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Rate your level of effort in this course:

Course Class Size (Under 20) Division of Course (2)

Question
Response Mean Star?de.ird Median Response Star.ldgrd Median Response Mean Star?da.rd Median
Count Deviation Count Deviation Count Deviation

Rate
your

level of 4 775 126 8.00 6037 6.95 166  7.00 3317 6.97 150  7.00
effort in
this
course:

What is your expected grade in this course?

Course Class Size (Under 20) Division of Course (2)

Question
Response Mean Star?dellrd Median Response Mean Starlldgrd Median Response Mean Star?dallrd Median
Count Deviation Count Deviation Count Deviation

What is
your
expected
grade in
this
course?

4 1.50 0.58 1.50 5019 1.57 0.70 1.00 2965 1.71 0.71 2.00

Please rate the overall quality of:

Course Class Size (Under 20) Division of Course (2)

Question
Response Mean Star?da.rd Median Response Mean Star?dgrd Median Response Mean Star?dgrd Median
Count Deviation Count Deviation Count Deviation
The 4 875 050  9.00 5947  7.56 156  8.00 3293 7.26 170 7.00
Course
e . 4 8.75 0.50 9.00 5897 7.73 1.57 8.00 3281 7.44 1.79 8.00
Teaching

Please rate the course and the instructor on the following criteria:

Class Size (Under 20) Division of Course (2)

Question
Response Star?dgrd Median Response Mean Starlndzf\rd Median Response Mean Star?dgrd Median
Count Deviation Count Deviation Count Deviation

| knew

what

was

expected 4 8.00 1.15 8.00 6028 7.93 1.44 9.00 3320 7.78 1.51 8.00
of me in
this
course.
The
assignhm
ents
were a
useful
part of
the
course.

There
was a

4 8.00 1.15 8.00 5733 7.98 1.39 9.00 3271 7.80 1.49 8.00
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Course Class Size (Under 20) Division of Course (2)

Question
Response Mean Stangrd Median Response Mean Stangrd Median Response Mean Star?dgrd Median
Count Deviation Count Deviation Count Deviation

clear
connecti
on
between
instructio
n and
assess
ment.

4 8.00 1.15 8.00 5646 8.07 1.38 9.00 3237 7.84 1.54 8.00

Instructo
r
conveye
d
enthusia
sm for
the
subject.

4 8.50 1.00 9.00 5968 8.58 0.91 9.00 3296 8.41 1.07 9.00

Instructo
r
commun
icated
knowled
ge
effectivel
Y.
Instructo
r treated
students 4 8.50 1.00 9.00 5990 8.58 0.97 9.00 3300 8.45 1.09 9.00
with
respect.

4 8.50 1.00 9.00 5962 8.16 1.34 9.00 3305 7.91 1.59 9.00

Instructo
r was
accessib
le
outside
of class.

My

understa
nding/
skills
grew as
a result
of this
course.

4 8.50 1.00 9.00 5756 8.28 1.23 9.00 3225 8.15 1.36 9.00

4 8.50 1.00 9.00 6011 8.28 1.24 9.00 3307 8.07 1.38 9.00

Please comment on the strengths and weaknesses of the course.

this course is fabulous! Due to the class is really small, professor can focus on every student. Also, during the office hour, | leaned a
lot!!

content was easy to follow

more time to practice each topic
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Porter, Tyler (ECON 214) (01)

Please comment on the strengths and weaknesses of the teaching.

It was the best class I've ever had at Wesleyan. The teaching method is very suitable for beginners in mathematics to learn some
basic knowledge of Network. Professor's class notes on blackboard is very neat. It is super helpful to understand the class content.

really straight forward, easy to follow

more practice on each topic

Do you have any other comments? Feel free to clarify the reasons for particular ratings above or
comment on anything else not yet addressed.

This course is great !
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|
Instructor Selected Questions

Instructor challenged me to think critically about the course material

Instructor challenged me to think critically about the course

material
1-Strongly Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
2(0) 0.0%
3- Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
4 (0) 0.0%
5-Neither Agree nor Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
6 (0) 0.0%
F4 Agree (0) 0.0%
8 (2) 50.0%
9-Strongly Agree (2) 50.0%
[ Total (4) ]
0 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 4
Mean 8.50
Median 8.50

My knowledge and understanding of the subject matter have increased as a result of this course

My knowledge and understanding of the subject matter have
increased as a result of this course

1-Strongly Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
2(0) 0.0%
3- Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
4 (0) 0.0%
5-Neither Agree nor Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
6 (0) 0.0%
7 Agree (0) 0.0%
8 (1) 25.0%
9-Strongly Agree (3) 75.0%
[ Total (4) ]
0 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 4
Mean 8.75
Median 9.00
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| was intellectually engaged in this course

| was intellectually engaged in this course

1-Strongly Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
2(0) 0.0%
3- Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
4(0) 0.0%
5-Neither Agree nor Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
6 (0) 0.0%
7 Agree (0) 0.0%
8 (1) 25.0%
9-Strongly Agree (3) 75.0%
[ Total (4) ]
0 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 4
Mean 8.75
Median 9.00

Instructor responded effectively when students voiced confusion or asked clarifying questions

Instructor responded effectively when students voiced confusion

or asked clarifying questions

1-Strongly Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
2(0) 0.0%
3- Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
4 (0) 0.0%
5-Neither Agree nor Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
6 (0) 0.0%
4 Agree (0) 0.0%
8 (2) 50.0%
9-Strongly Agree (2) 50.0%
[ Total (4) ]
0 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 4
Mean 8.50
Median 8.50

Copyright Wesleyan University 8/11



Porter, Tyler (ECON 214) (01)

Presentations were clear and understandable

Presentations were clear and understandable

1-Strongly Dlsagree (
3- Dlsagre

e
5-Neither Agree nor Dlsagree
e

9-Strongly Agree

0)
0)
0)
0)
0)
0)
0)
1)
3)
[ Total (4) ]

2 (
(
4 (
(
8 (
(
8 (
(
4

Statistics
Response Count
Mean

Median

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

25.0%
75.0%

50%

100%

Value
4
8.75
9.00

The instructor is engaging

The instructor is engaging

1-Strongly Dlsagree (
3- Dlsagre

e
5-Neither Agree nor Dlsagree
e

9-Strongly Agree

0)
2(0)
(0)
4 (0)
(0)
6 (0)
0)
8 (1)
(3)
[ Total (4) ]

Statistics
Response Count
Mean

Median

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

25.0%
75.0%

50%

100%

Value
4
8.75
9.00
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The instructor is patient

The instructor is patient

1-Strongly Dlsagree (
3- Dlsagre

e
5-Neither Agree nor Dlsagree
e

9-Strongly Agree

0)
0)
0)
0)
0)
0)
0)
1)
3)
[ Total (4) ]

2 (
(
4 (
(
8 (
(
8 (
(
4

Statistics
Response Count
Mean

Median

0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

25.0%
75.0%

50%

100%

Value
4
8.75
9.00

The instructor cared about whether or not | was learning the material

The instructor cared about whether or not | was learning the
material

1-Strongly Dlsagree (
3- Dlsagre

e
5-Neither Agree nor Dlsagree
e

9-Strongly Agree

0)
0)
0)
0)
0)
0)
0)
1)
3)
[ Total (4) ]

2
(
4 (
(
B (
(
8 (
(
4

Statistics
Response Count
Mean

Median

0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

25.0%
75.0%

50%

100%

Value
4
8.75
9.00
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The content discussed was contemporary

The content discussed was contemporary

1-Strongly Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
2(0) 0.0%
3- Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
4 (0) 0.0%
5-Neither Agree nor Dlsagree (0) 0.0%
6 (0) 0.0%
7 Agree (0) 0.0%
8 (1) 25.0%
9-Strongly Agree (3) 75.0%
[ Total (4) ]
0 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 4
Mean 8.75
Median 9.00

| would like to take another course with this instructor

| would like to take another course with this instructor

1-Strongly Dlsagree (0) 0.0%

2(0) 0.0%

3- Dlsagree (0) 0.0%

4 (0) 0.0%

5-Neither Agree nor Dlsagree (0) 0.0%

6 (0) 0.0%

4 Agree (0) 0.0%

8 (0) 0.0%

9-Strongly Agree (4) 100.0%
[ Total (4) ]

0 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 4
Mean 9.00
Median 9.00
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